#12-8-22-02
Nunda Township
Board of Trustees
2023 Meeting Schedule

Annual Town Meeting; Tuesday April 11, 2023, at 7:00 p.m.

Monthly Board Meetings:

Thursday January 12, 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday February 9, 2023 7:00 pJni;
Thursday March 9, 2023 7:00 p.m,
Tuesday April 11, 2023 7:30 p.m.
Thursday May 11, 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday June 8, 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday July 13, 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday August 10, 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday September 14, 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday October 12. 2023 7:00 p.m.

Thursday November 9. 2023 7:00 p.m.
Thursday December 14, 2023 7:00'p.m.

DATED, in Crystal Lake, lllinois of this Eighth day of December, A.D.,
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ATTEST 3 \ Leda Bobera-Drain
(~’;, . unda Township Supervisor
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Joni Smith
Nunda Township Clerk
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